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Assistant Director for Quality Practice & Professional Growth
PreK-3 / ECEAP Administrator

Nicole Rose 360.725.4567 hicole.rose@del.wa.gov

Monitoring and Oversight Manager

Karen Healy 360.725.2844 karen.healy@del.wa.gov

Training and Technical Assistance Manager

Karin Ganz 360.725.4436 karin.ganz@del.wa.gov

Pre-K Specialists

Julie Langley Flores 509.834.6816 julie.flores@del.wa.gov

Kelli DeBoer 360.725.2843 kelli.deboer@del.wa.gov
Kerry Beymer 360.725.4438 kerry.beymer@del.wa.gov
Leah Capili 360.725.4401 leah.capili@del.wa.gov
Nicole Lor 509.789.3834 nicole.lor@del.wa.gov
Peggy Brown 360.725.4445 peggy.brown@del.wa.gov
Sue Rose 360.725.4432 suzanne.rose@del.wa.gov

Tracie Kenney

Program Coordinator

Justin Chan

Data Analyst
Joyce Kilmer

Data Specialists
Jonathan Green

Will Friddle
Brandy Franco

360.725.4435

360.725.4441

360.407.3653

360.407.3654
360.407.3655
360.407.3656

Administrative Assistant

360.725.2835

tracie.kenney@del.wa.gov

justin.chan@del.wa.gov

joyce.kilmer@del.wa.gov

jonathan.green@del.wa.gov
william.friddle@del.wa.gov
brandy.franco@del.wa.gov

Mailing Address:

Department of Early Learning

PO Box 40970

Olympia, WA 98504-0970

FAX: (360) 586-0052
Email: eceap@del.wa.gov

ELMS: elms@del.wa.gov
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